



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 955/2019 & CM APPL. 54042/2019**

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD Appellant

Through: **Mr. D.K. Sharma, Advocate.**

versus

MAYA DEVI & ORS Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAJMI WAZIRI

ORDER

% **17.12.2019**

At request, list on 06.01.2020.

NAJMI WAZIRI, J

DECEMBER 17, 2019

AB