



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ MAC.APP. 955/2019, CM APPL. 54042/2019 and
CM APPL. 10090/2020

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO LTD

..... Appellant

Through: None

versus

MAYA DEVI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

% **05.04.2022**

1. The matter pertains to the list of cases instituted upto the year 2020.
2. Present none for the parties.
3. List on 12.01.2023.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

APRIL 5, 2022

na

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)